
Kennedy Elementary School Directory

First Last Ext E-mail Room
Kennedy Main Line 3400 Office

1st Spare KENN 3496

2nd Spare KENN 3497

Andrew Poon 3438 apoon@newarkunified.org Kennedy 10

Back Office 3425 Back Office

Back Office 3436 Back Office

Carleen Hatton 3409 chatton@newarkunified.org Custodial

Catherine Keller 3440 ckeller@newarkunified.org Room 20

Computer Lab 3431 Computer Lab

Delcina Wadia 3412 dwadia@newarkunified.org Kennedy 11

Diane Munson 3422 dpagan-Munson@newarkunified.org 23

Dolores Ramirez 3528 dramirez@newarkunified.org 14

Elen Martinez 3427 emartinez@newarkunified.org 9

Elizabeth Chavez 3418 echavez@newarkunified.org 8

Gretchen Cava 3411 gcava@newarkunified.org 1

HVAC KENN 3474

Jeanie Carpenter 3426 jcarpenter@newarkunified.org 6

Jennifer Semedo 3416 jsemedo@newarkunified.org 3

Lupita Rodriguez 3442 grodriguez@newarkunified.org Library

Lynn Leahy 3403 lleahy@newarkunified.org Office

Marie Babich 3413 bbabich@newarkunified.org 12

Mark Kjelmyr 3428 mkjelmyr@newarkunified.org 16

Maryam Rudden 3414 mrudden@newarkunified.org Kenney 21

Myra Borgen 3439 mborgen@newarkunified.org ESL room

Nagel Shelley 3432 snagel@newarkunified.org 19

Paging KENN 3495

Pam Hughes 3400 phughes@newarkunified.org office

Pooja Pandit 3435 ppandit@newarkunified.org Kennedy 13a

Romero Gloria 3441 gromero@newarkunified.org Child Care

Room 13 3424 Room 13

Room 15 3423 Kennedy 15

Room 18 3443 Room 18

Room 22 3417 Kennedy 22

Room 4A 3444 Room 4A

Room
Kitchen - 
Kennedy

3410 Kitchen



First Last Ext E-mail Room
Room MDF 3408 MDF

Ruiz Laura 3470 lruiz@newarkunified.org
office conf. 
room

Sick Phone 3437 ESL

SRT Room 3419 Kennedy 7

Staff Room 3471 Staff Room

Tammy Lobato 3402 tlobato@newarkunified.org Office

Tim Ciardella 3420 tciardella@newarkunified.org PE Room

Tina Kyee 3415 tkyee@newarkunified.org 5

Tricia Lemler 3433 tlemler@newarkunified.org 2

Unknown Room 3421 PE?


